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Nome
GRACIE BARRA
TORICO
FANTASMA
ASTRO
OUSADIA
DUBLE
PEQUENO MESTRE
NEGAO
TUNICO
SMIGOOL

Anilha
176268
031577
034497
024211
025462
061918
005223
013861
018918
020296

Dono
ANDRE
MARCOS (JUNIOR VUTK)
CARLIANO
DHIONES
LEONARDO
ARTEVELE
GETTRON
HELIO MENDES(NENA)
THIAGO
GREGORE

COLEIRO 19/09/2021

Cidade

BAIXO GUANDU
COLATINA
BAIXO GUANDU
GOVERNADOR L.
RESPLENDOR
RESPLENDOR
BAIXO GUANDU
ITAGUAcGU
BAIXO GUANDU - ES

Acapbg

10/15 min Pontos
92/139 20
120/125 18
74/118 16
57/116 14
107/104 12
68/101 10
74/100 8
77/81 6
7778 4
51/75 2
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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